
Sunday 1 March 

Communion 9am at Orton on the Hill

Benefice Communion 11am at Sheepy

Sunday 8 March 

Communion 11am at Sheepy

Thursday 12 March

Midweek Holy Communion 9am at Sheepy with Year 6

Lent Conversation 730pm to 9pm at Sheepy

Sunday 15 March 

Holy Communion 10am at Twycross

Morning Prayer 11am at Sheepy

Wednesday 18 March

Lent Conversation 730pm to 9pm at Sheepy

Sunday 22 March

Holy Communion 10am at Ratcliffe 

Family Worship 11am at Sheepy

Touching Heaven 6pm at Sheepy

Thursday 26 March

Lent Conversation 730pm to 9pm at Sheepy

Sunday 29 March

Palm Sunday Benefice Communion 10am at Sheepy
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LENT
CONVERSATIONS

Wed 4 March
Thurs 12 March
Wed 18 March

Thurs 26 March
730pm-9pm

SHEEPY

3rd Tuesday 715pm-945pm
Ratcliffe Culey

Contact Sue 07423064279

Coffee&Conversation
Every Tuesday&Thursday 

10am-12am Sheepy

Coffee&Chat
1st&3rd Thursdays 1030am-12am 

St Edith’s Orton

RATCLIFFE CULEY

1st Thursday 1030am-1230pm

Sheepy
 Brunch

Saturday 14th March
10am-12am


